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GWIC Data > Well Construction Data > Township: 29N Range: 20W Sec: 7

The following data were returned from the GWIC databases for the area you requested. For a more detailed description of the data view the GWIC Metadata report. If
you notice data entry errors or have questions please let us know by sending us an Email at GWIC@mtech.edu. If you wish to view a one page report for a particular
site, click the hyperlinked Gwic Id for that well. Scroll to the right of your screen to view all the data. All data displayed on the screen may not show up when printed.

Total Depth (ft) 454.00 13.00 170.18 GWIC has 1 water quality sample(s) for this area.
. GWIC has 6 field visit(s) for this request area.
Static Water Level (ft) 108.00 -4.00 72.96 GWIC has 24 water level(s) for this request area.
Yield (gpm) 600.00 3.00 50.62
Thanks, Just take me back to the menu.
MBMG has 479 publications available for FLATHEAD county.
MBMG has 425 publications available for LINCOLN county.
MBMG has 0 abandoned mine record(s) for this request area.
326476 I MAGDA, JOHN 29N 20W 7 No  WELL 200.00 88.00 88.00 75.00 AIR 5/15/2023 DOMESTIC
AND
JENNIFER
328071 QUINN, DAVID 29N 20W 7 No  WELL 107.00 73.00 25.00 AIR 10/2/2022 DOMESTIC
204811 'E SPROUT JIM 20N 20W 7 No  WELL 198.00 105.00 105.00 60.00 AIR 7/3/2003 DOMESTIC
AND CONNIE
297520 @ ONEILL, 20N 20W 7 AA No  WELL 200.00 81.00 81.00 60.00 AR 6/27/2018 DOMESTIC
DANIEL AND
SHARON
219802 Y RILEY FAMILY, 29N 20W 7 AA No  WELL 155.00 76.00 76.00 25.00 AIR 5/10/2005 DOMESTIC
RILEY FAMILY
237176 & RILEY NICK& 29N 20W 7 AA No  WELL 220.00 95.00 95.00 50.00 AIR 7/24/2007 DOMESTIC
KATHY
293270 I ROONEY, TOM 29N 20W 7 AA No  WELL 220.00 88.90 88.90 30.00 AIR 7/21/2017 DOMESTIC
307614 | EDWARDS, 20N 20W 7 AB No  WELL 175.00 80.20 80.20 50.00 AIR 5/5/2020 DOMESTIC
VAL
133103 m 84233 HARDT KATHY 29N  20W 7 AB No  WELL 145.00 83.00 91.00 20.00 BAILER 9/15/1992 DOMESTIC
296748 @ OSBORN, 29N 20W 7 AB No  WELL 150.00 76.00 76.00 45.00 AIR 4/27/2018  DOMESTIC
MATTHEW
323666 @ OSBORN, 20N 20W 7 AB No  WELL 220.00 80.00 80.00 50.00 AIR 5/19/2022 DOMESTIC
MATTHEW &
OLGA
152953 2 RILEY NICK& 29N 20W 7 ABD No  WELL 78.00 45.00 75.00 45.00 AIR 11/3/1995 DOMESTIC
KATHY
154968 @ RILEY NICK 29N 20W 7 ABDC Yes WELL 80.00 26.14 9.50 OTHER DOMESTIC
AND KATHY
83486 3 67358 STAFFORD 20N 20W 7 AC No  WELL 133.00 93.00 121.00 12.00 BAILER 11/9/1987 DOMESTIC
DON
83488 m FORD JOSEPH 29N 20W 7 AD Yes WELL 20.00 10.00 OTHER 1/1/1937 DOMESTIC
W.
702905 € JOSEPHFORD 29N 20W 7 AD Yes WELL 13.00 OTHER UNUSED
271372 'E DACHS, 20N 20W 7 ADAA No  WELL 153.00 48.80 58.10 35.00 BAILER 12/5/2012 DOMESTIC
VERNON AND
ANNA
83487 m SENNER 20N 20W 7 ADC No  WELL 111.00 40.00 101.00 25.00 AIR 5/24/1984 DOMESTIC
MONTE
211533 ‘B FORD OREN 29N 20W 7 ADD No  WELL 180.00 80.00 80.00 60.00 AIR 6/4/2004 DOMESTIC
AND MAXINE
83489 2 72094 DEARDEN 29N 20W 7 BAC No  WELL 140.00 45.00 35.00 AR 7/8/1988  DOMESTIC
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No
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No
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BOREHOLE 180.00
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147.00

454.00

138.00

180.00

199.00

220.00

182.00

176.00

85.00

94.00

140.00

198.00

201.00

81.00

143.00

207.00

208.00

163.00

259.20

159.00

159.00

299.00

178.00

160.00

161.00

179.00

-4.00

105.00

70.00

85.00

86.00

105.00

84.00

87.00

60.00

61.00

58.00

55.00

108.00

86.00

31.00

65.00

90.00

94.00

55.00

91.00

79.00

95.00

79.00

82.00

66.00

77.00

81.90

121.00

185.00

129.00

67.00

75.00

34.00

122.00

165.00

180.00

120.00

95.00

95.00

145.00

131.90

86.00

105.00

90.00

87.00

58.00

108.00

90.00

5.00

95.00

82.00

81.90

3.00

22.00

600.00

18.00

20.00

60.00

120.00

30.00

30.00

25.00

40.00

30.00

35.00

75.00

70.00

25.00

30.00

20.00

36.00
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25.00
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25.00

28.00
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BAILER

AIR

AR
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AIR

AIR

AIR

BAILER

AIR

BAILER

OTHER

AIR

AIR

BAILER

BAILER

AIR

AIR

BAILER

AIR

AIR

AIR

AIR

AIR

BAILER

BAILER

BAILER

1/24/2024

10/29/1985

6/20/1986

4/23/1998

8/22/2018

2/25/2000

9/8/2000

9/1/2004

7/5/2002

7/29/1973

6/16/2020

11/9/1971

1/26/2014

3/18/2004

10/2/1997

10/23/1998

5/15/2008

10/24/1998

11/29/1996

2/9/1998

6/24/1998

7/24/1998

12/3/1998

12/7/2001

2/15/1973

10/27/1997

5/27/2006

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

IRRIGATION

DOMESTIC

GEOTHERMAL-INJECTION

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

UNKNOWN

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

COMMERCIAL

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

End of Report.
48 record(s) listed.

Items of Note:

"This report is restricted to site types of WELL, BOREHOLE, SPRING, COAL BED METHANE WELL, PETWELL, PIEZOMETER.
2A single well record (a distinct GWIC Id) may be represented by more than one line in this report if more than one performance test was conducted on the well at the time of drilling.

Explanation of Columns:

GWIC Id = Key field for the GWIC database. Links to one page reports.

PDF = Are scanned documents available through the Document Manager?
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—
. ,g = Yes, click on the icon to download the PDF file.
» @ = No, well was submitted electronically. No paper record exists.
- @- No, record does have a known well log but it is not scanned yet.
= @ = No, record may or may not have a document to scan. Metadata is unclear.
. Q= No, record was created from a source other than a well log. No paper record exists.

DNRC WR = Water right number assigned to this site by Department of Natural Resources and Conservation.
Site Name = Current owner name assigned to GWIC record.

Location = Location of site in Montana township, range, section, and quarter-section coordinates.

Ver? = Has this location been verified by field staff?

Type = Type of site assigned to GWIC record.

Td = Total depth of well in feet below ground.

Swi = Static water level in feet above/below ground - Negative values are reported for water levels that are above land surface.
Pwl = Pumping water level in feet below ground.

RwI = Recovery water level in feet below ground.

Yield = Yield in gallons per minute.

Test = Type of performance test reported.

Date = Completion date of well/borehole.

Use = Reported use of water.

Disclaimer:
The preceding materials represent the contents of the GWIC databases at the Montana Bureau of Mines and Geology at the time and date of the retrieval. The information is

considered unpublished and is subject to correction and review on a daily basis. The Bureau warrants the accurate transmission of the data to the original end user at the time and date
of the retrieval [12/10/2024 12:29:05 PM]. Retransmission of the data to other users is discouraged and the Bureau claims no responsibility if the material is retransmitted. There may
be wells in the request area that are not recorded at the Information Center.

Ground Water Information Center Online © 1998 - 2024
Staff | Privacy Statement
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